
SCHEDULE

NOTICE:
This date sheet has been updated on Jan 11th, 2023 Please mark your calendars accordingly!

REHEARSAL DATES:
Sunday, October 9 – PLACEMENT
Sunday, October 23 – normal class times - TUITION DUE
Sunday, October 30 – normal class times - Halloween costumes welcomed!

- PARENT MEETING AT THE SAME TIME AS CLASS
Sunday, November 6 – normal class times
Sunday, November 13 – normal class times
Sunday, November 20 – OFF FOR THANKSGIVING
Sunday, November 27 – normal class times
Sunday, December 4 – normal class times - ORNAMENTS ON SALE
Sunday, December 11 – normal class times - POSSIBLE COSTUME FITTINGS
Sunday, December 18 – normal class times
Sunday, December 25 – OFF FOR CHRISTMAS
Sunday, January 1 – OFF FOR NEW YEARS
Saturday, January 7 – normal class times - FINAL COSTUME FITTINGS & ART DAY
Sunday, January 8 – normal class times - CLASS PICTURE DAY
January 10 & January 12 – INDIVIDUAL PHOTOS AT EYEWANDER PHOTO- see newsletter for times!

MANDATORY REHEARSALS:
Saturday, January 14 – Superstition and These Arms of Mine 1:00-2:45

– Favorite Things and Bugle Boy will joining from 2:00-2:45
– These Arms of Mine extra rehearsal 3:00-5:00

Sunday, January 15 – normal class times - COMPANY DANCERS IN REHEARSAL WITH KIDS
Sunday, January 22 – 2:00-4:00 ALL CLASSES REHEARSAL
Sunday, January 29 – 2:00-4:00 ALL CLASSES REHEARSAL - LAST STUDIO REHEARSAL!

CHECK THE NEWSLETTER FOR DATES AND TIMES WE REHEARSE IN THE THREATE!

Performances:
Saturday, February 4th 4 pm and 7 pm - DVD order form and Parent evaluations due

The above is subject to change!  Look out for each newsletter for updates.
Current Update: Jan 11th, 2023


